 T16
(continued)
(VDS202A • VDS402A • 5 x D — continued)
� irst choice
� alternate choice
Solid Carbide Drills
VariDrill™ • Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron, Aluminium, and High-Temp Alloys • 5 x D
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
VDS202A • WU25PD VDS402A • WU25PD
D1 diameter
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue #
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L4 max L3 L5 L LS D
4148024     VDS202A02400 4142924     VDS402A02400 2,400 .0945 17 22 0,4 58 28 4
4148025     VDS202A02439 4142927     VDS402A02439 2,439 .0960 17 22 0,4 58 28 4
4148026     VDS202A02489 4142930     VDS402A02489 2,489 .0980 17 22 0,4 58 28 4
4148027     VDS202A02500 4142933     VDS402A02500 2,500 .0984 17 22 0,4 58 28 4
4148028     VDS202A02578 4142936     VDS402A02578 2,578 .1015 17 22 0,4 58 28 4
4148029     VDS202A02600 4142939     VDS402A02600 2,600 .1024 17 22 0,4 58 28 4
4148030     VDS202A02642 4142942     VDS402A02642 2,642 .1040 17 22 0,4 58 28 4
4148031     VDS202A02700 4142945     VDS402A02700 2,700 .1063 17 22 0,4 58 28 4
4148032     VDS202A02705 4142948     VDS402A02705 2,705 .1065 17 22 0,4 58 28 4
4148033     VDS202A02779 4142951     VDS402A02779 2,779 .1094 17 22 0,4 58 28 4
4148034     VDS202A02800 4142964     VDS402A02800 2,800 .1102 17 22 0,5 58 28 4
4148035     VDS202A02820 4142967     VDS402A02820 2,820 .1110 17 22 0,5 58 28 4
4148036     VDS202A02870 4142970     VDS402A02870 2,870 .1130 17 22 0,5 58 28 4
4148037     VDS202A02900 4142973     VDS402A02900 2,900 .1142 17 22 0,5 58 28 4
4148038     VDS202A02947 4142976     VDS402A02947 2,947 .1160 17 22 0,5 58 28 4
4148142     VDS202A03000 4142844     VDS402A03000 3,000 .1181 23 28 0,5 66 36 6
4148143     VDS202A03048 4142846     VDS402A03048 3,048 .1200 23 28 0,5 66 36 6
4148144     VDS202A03100 4142847     VDS402A03100 3,100 .1220 23 28 0,5 66 36 6
4148145     VDS202A03175 4142849     VDS402A03175 3,175 .1250 23 28 0,5 66 36 6
4148146     VDS202A03200 4142851     VDS402A03200 3,200 .1260 23 28 0,5 66 36 6
4148147     VDS202A03264 4142864     VDS402A03264 3,264 .1285 23 28 0,5 66 36 6
4148148     VDS202A03300 4142865     VDS402A03300 3,300 .1299 23 28 0,5 66 36 6
4148149     VDS202A03400 4142867     VDS402A03400 3,400 .1339 23 28 0,6 66 36 6
4148150     VDS202A03455 4142869     VDS402A03455 3,455 .1360 23 28 0,6 66 36 6
4148151     VDS202A03500 4142872     VDS402A03500 3,500 .1378 23 28 0,6 66 36 6
4148152     VDS202A03571 4142885     VDS402A03571 3,571 .1406 23 28 0,6 66 36 6
4148153     VDS202A03600 4142888     VDS402A03600 3,600 .1417 23 28 0,6 66 36 6
4148154     VDS202A03658 4142891     VDS402A03658 3,658 .1440 23 28 0,6 66 36 6
4148155     VDS202A03700 4142894     VDS402A03700 3,700 .1457 23 28 0,6 66 36 6
4148156     VDS202A03734 4142897     VDS402A03734 3,734 .1470 23 28 0,6 66 36 6
4148157     VDS202A03800 4142900     VDS402A03800 3,800 .1496 29 36 0,6 74 36 6
4148158     VDS202A03900 4142903     VDS402A03900 3,900 .1535 29 36 0,6 74 36 6
4148159     VDS202A03970 4142906     VDS402A03970 3,970 .1563 29 36 0,7 74 36 6
4148160     VDS202A04000 4142909     VDS402A04000 4,000 .1575 29 36 0,7 74 36 6
4148161     VDS202A04039 4142912     VDS402A04039 4,039 .1590 29 36 0,7 74 36 6
4148162     VDS202A04090 4142925     VDS402A04090 4,090 .1610 29 36 0,7 74 36 6
4148163     VDS202A04100 4142928     VDS402A04100 4,100 .1614 29 36 0,7 74 36 6
4148164     VDS202A04200 4142931     VDS402A04200 4,200 .1654 29 36 0,7 74 36 6
4148165     VDS202A04217 4142934     VDS402A04217 4,217 .1660 29 36 0,7 74 36 6
4148166     VDS202A04300 4142937     VDS402A04300 4,300 .1693 29 36 0,7 74 36 6
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru